Publishing opportunities on asalon.hu:

Advertising opportunity Article

Editorial article written by asalon.hu editor
High quality text

Guest article - sent by the customer

High quality information text
Press release - sent by the customer

Promotional, correct, worthwhile article
SEO article - sent by the customer

Price
720 Euro

500 Euro

170 Euro

150 Euro

Size Images Place of publication Links
2000-7000 character 4 pieces 680pixel width, horizonta Home page and column 3 DoFollow link
2000-4000 character 2 pieces 680pixel width, horizonta Home page and column 2 DoFollow link
1000-3000 character 2 pieces 680pixel width, horizonta Home page and column 1 DoFollow link

1000-3000 character 1 piece 680pixel width, horizontal Home and Promotions (hidden) subpage 2 DoFollow link

It is also possible to add a link in the main menu, which leads to the customer's own page. This costs 1490 Euro per month.

We reserve the right to make corrections to guest articles, which do not apply to changes in content, but only to formatting and grammar, if necessary.

In case of different needs, it is possible to discuss and modify the above conditions and prices.

Contact:

Zoltan Baki
Managing Director
0036 70 294 2941
info@asalon.hu

asalon.hu

Duration on
main page
14 days

7 days

1 days

1 days

Min

Min

Min

Min

Duration on column page Marking
. 12 months, and as long as the site is on Sponsored article

. 12 months, and as long as the site is on Sponsored article
. 12 months, and as long as the site is on Press release

. 12 months, and as long as the site is on Sponsored article



