Publishing opportunities on asalon.hu:

Advertising opportunity	Article	Price	Size	Images	Place of publication	Links	Duration on main page		Marking
Editorial article	written by asalon.hu editor	720 Euro	2000-7000 character	4 pieces 680pixel width, horizonta	Home page and column	3 DoFollow link	14 days	Min. 12 months, and as long as the site is on	Sponsored article
Guest article	High quality text - sent by the customer	500 Euro	2000-4000 character	2 pieces 680pixel width, horizonta	Home page and column	2 DoFollow link	7 days	Min. 12 months, and as long as the site is on	Sponsored article
Press release	High quality information text - sent by the customer	170 Euro	1000-3000 character	2 pieces 680pixel width, horizonta	Home page and column	1 DoFollow link	1 days	Min. 12 months, and as long as the site is on	Press release
SEO article	Promotional, correct, worthwhile article - sent by the customer	150 Euro	1000-3000 character	1 piece 680pixel width, horizontal	Home and Promotions (hidden) subpage	2 DoFollow link	1 days	Min. 12 months, and as long as the site is on	Sponsored article

It is also possible to add a link in the main menu, which leads to the customer's own page. This costs 1490 Euro per month.

We reserve the right to make corrections to guest articles, which do not apply to changes in content, but only to formatting and grammar, if necessary.

In case of different needs, it is possible to discuss and modify the above conditions and prices.

Contact:

Zoltán Baki Managing Director 0036 70 294 2941 info@asalon.hu asalon.hu